
Music Department Schedule of Events
🎵 Fall 2022🎵

Minimum Credit Required: 18
When Event Time Where
Monday, August 29 General Recital Hour 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Saturday, September 3 SAGU Football Game

*Go to Jazmine, McKenzie or
Elise to be counted present*

6:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, September 5 General Recital Hour 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, September 12 General Recital Hour 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, September 19 Guest Artist Piano Recital
(Gustavo Romero)

4:00 PM HCC Auditorium

Saturday, September 24 Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra
"Music of the Movies" Free
Admission with Student ID

7:00 PM HCC Auditorium

Saturday, September 24 Football Home game - Drumline

*Go to Jazmine, McKenzie or
Elise to be counted present*

12:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, September 26 General Recital Hour 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Thursday, September 29 Breakout Chapel w/ Business
Dept.

9:30 AM HCC Auditorium

Saturday, October 1 SAGU Football Game (HOCO)

*Go to Jazmine,  McKenzie or
Elise to be counted present*

2:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, October 3 General Recital Hour (Brent
Brunson)

4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, October 10 FALL BREAK 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Thursday, October 13 Josef Matthews - Junior Recital 7:00 PM HCC Auditorium

Saturday, October 15 SAGU Football Game

*Go to Jazmine, McKenzie or
Elise to be counted present*

2:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, October 17 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, October 24 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Thursday, October 27 Jazz in the Caf  (CAMPUS
DAYS)

Lunch Cafeteria



Thursday, October 27 Late Nite Worship (CAMPUS
DAYS)

10:00 PM Sheaffer Auditorium

Saturday, October 29 "WindSync" Wind Quintet

*Free Admission with Student
ID*

7:00 PM HCC Auditorium

Monday, October 31 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Friday, November 4 CMCA Preview Day 2:00 PM Black Box Theatre

Saturday, November 5 Football Home game - Drumline

*Go to Jazmine, McKenzie or
Elise to be counted present*

2:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, November 7 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Tuesday, November 8 Choir/Chorale Concert 7:00 PM 2nd Floor HCC
Rotunda

Thursday, November 10 SNOW - Daniel Montes ❄️ 7:00 PM TBD

Friday, November 11 Breakout Chapel 10:15 AM Burke Hall

Saturday, November 12 SAGU Football Game

*Go to Jazmine or McKenzie
to be counted present*

4:00 PM Lumpkin Stadium

Monday, November 14 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Tuesday, November 15 Jazz  Band Concert 7:30 PM HCC Auditorium

Thursday, November 17 Guitar Ensemble 7:00 PM Black Box Theatre

Monday, November 21 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, November 28 Student Recital 4:15 PM Burke Hall

Monday, November 28 Christmas at SAGU 🎄 6:00 PM Administration
Building

Monday, November 28 SAGU & WACB Concert Band
Christmas Concert 🎄

7:30 PM HCC Auditorium

Thursday, December 1 Christmas Music Chapel 🎄 9:30 AM Sheaffer Auditorium

Friday, December 2 Fort Worth Symphony Concert

*Free Admission with Student
ID*

7:00 PM Waxahachie ISD
Performing Arts
Center

Monday, December 5 Songwriting Recital 4:15 PM HCC Auditorium

Friday, December 9 Commencement 🎓 3:00 PM Sheaffer Auditorium



Contact
For More Information on Fort Worth Symphony Concerts, WindSync,
and Guest Artist Piano Recital, Contact aleehing@sagu.edu

Any other questions or comments please email the Work Studies -
McKenzie Carrasco - mckenzieecarrasco@lionmail.sagu.edu

Jazmine Atkinson - jazminedatkinson@lionmail.sagu.edu

Elise Jones - elisenjones@lionmail.sagu.edu

mailto:jazminedatkinson@lionmail.sagu.edu
mailto:elisenjones@lionmail.sagu.edu

